
R A N G L I S T E

SCHÜLERMEISTERSCHAFTEN

2022

ORGANISATION

Ski- und Snowboardschule Saas-Fee
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Variante 1 (Rennen/Ski)

1H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Kalbermatten Jana 00:59.78 01:01.16 02:00.94

2 Wyssen Fiona 01:01.37 01:07.44 02:08.81

3 Almeida Bianca 02:10.15 01:28.68 03:38.83

1H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Bumann Ludo 01:03.06 00:59.81 02:02.87

2 Kalbermatten Henri 01:00.94 01:02.14 02:03.08

3 Schnyder Aaron 01:04.59 01:00.04 02:04.63

4 Bläuer Noah 01:06.76 01:01.76 02:08.52

5 Lochmatter Leon 01:04.50 01:04.35 02:08.85

6 Anthamatten Mexx 01:11.22 01:01.33 02:12.55

7 Zurbriggen Enea 01:49.55 01:12.71 03:02.26

8 Supersaxo Andrin 01:55.47 01:17.45 03:12.92

2H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Supersaxo Emely 00:53.88 00:54.91 01:48.79

2 Lochmatter Selina 00:57.05 00:52.96 01:50.01

3 Girod Luana 00:59.05 00:56.10 01:55.15

4 Bumann Mette 01:02.14 00:53.42 01:55.56

5 Supersaxo Noemi 01:00.24 00:57.05 01:57.29

6 Figueiredo Ariana 01:09.55 01:08.54 02:18.09

7 Sousa Piizes Leonor 01:33.67 01:28.14 03:01.81

8 Marques Pereira Leticia 01:42.68 01:27.79 03:10.47

2H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Von Deschwanden Erik 00:49.98 00:52.54 01:42.52

2 Moser Danell 00:52.85 00:52.09 01:44.94

3 Schuler Marlon 00:52.32 00:52.64 01:44.96

4 Willisch Manuel 00:54.73 00:54.74 01:49.47

5 Habegger Robin 01:19.68 01:11.70 02:31.38

6 Gomes Martim 01:33.85 01:21.15 02:55.00



Variante 1 (Rennen/Ski)

3H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Kalbermatten Laura 00:54.39 00:54.41 01:48.80

2 Dambach Laia 01:00.71 00:58.98 01:59.69

3 Berchtold Kenzie 01:02.71 00:57.88 02:00.59

4 Bläuer Leonie 01:02.51 01:04.26 02:06.77

5 Ferreira da Silva Maria 01:11.42 01:04.79 02:16.21

6 da Silva Teixeira Bruna 01:11.12 01:08.11 02:19.23

3H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Kalbermatten Johan 00:44.01 00:43.88 01:27.89

2 Zurbriggen Romeo 00:52.61 00:52.61 01:45.22

3 Araujo Luca 01:14.24 01:16.11 02:30.35

4H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Ibrahimi Eda 00:41.05 00:40.23 01:21.28

2 Bumann Lea 00:41.23 00:41.73 01:22.96

3 Kalbermatten Lena 00:44.17 00:43.72 01:27.89

4 Meili Mia 00:49.83 00:49.80 01:39.63

5 Pinto Mara 00:52.02 00:49.99 01:42.01

4H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Bumann Max 00:49.89 00:44.97 01:34.86

2 Bumann Lenny 00:49.16 00:50.26 01:39.42

3 Meili Len 00:55.05 00:53.43 01:48.48

4 Kronberger Elya 00:55.04 00:53.57 01:48.61



Variante 2 (Differenz)

1H bis 4H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Supersaxo Sara 00:45.51 00:45.89 00:00.38

2 Erni Laura 01:10.04 01:08.73 00:01.31

3 Lochmatter Melina 00:51.66 00:50.09 00:01.57

4 Storni Elena 01:13.78 01:16.89 00:03.11

5 Erni Leandra 01:50.75 01:37.45 00:13.30

6 Dunsford Jodie 01:16.43 01:34.61 00:18.18

1H bis 4H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Machado Matheus 02:14.39 02:12.75 00:01.64



Variante 1 (Rennen/Ski)

5H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Andenmatten Jenny 00:42.66 00:41.91 01:24.57

2 Burgener Svenja 00:44.44 00:45.95 01:30.39

3 Novotny Maya 00:47.13 00:46.89 01:34.02

4 Zurbriggen Aline 00:47.94 00:46.12 01:34.06

5 Almeida Bruna 00:51.16 00:50.71 01:41.87

6 Storni Anna 00:54.17 00:48.13 01:42.30

5H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Siegel Emanuel 00:33.41 00:34.10 01:07.51

2 Dürre Jannes 00:36.65 00:37.24 01:13.89

3 Girod Ilay 00:37.28 00:38.93 01:16.21

4 Zurbriggen Lino 00:41.53 00:42.22 01:23.75

5 Cruz Lopes Patrick 00:52.23 00:53.09 01:45.32

6 Araujo Leon 01:47.90 00:49.40 02:37.30

7 Cacabelos Salvador 01:26.48 01:20.79 02:47.27

6H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Bumann Ella 00:35.07 00:35.33 01:10.40

2 Ristic Irena 00:39.23 00:39.26 01:18.49

3 Moser Rayna 00:39.40 00:41.76 01:21.16

4 Imboden Talea 00:39.94 00:41.64 01:21.58

5 Rauf Maria 00:43.19 00:42.46 01:25.65

6 Texeira Iris 00:45.09 00:45.51 01:30.60

7 Burgener Araja 00:48.35 00:49.37 01:37.72

6H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Bumann Severin 00:33.05 00:32.63 01:05.68

2 Kronberger Noah 00:43.41 00:43.95 01:27.36

3 Almeida Leandro 00:51.18 00:49.89 01:41.07



Variante 1 (Rennen/Ski)

7H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Siegel Felicitas 00:32.29 00:32.07 01:04.36

2 Bumann Lee 00:35.71 00:35.06 01:10.77

3 Godi Lisa 00:42.91 00:43.46 01:26.37

4 Almeida Beatriz 00:50.60 00:51.82 01:42.42

7H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Ibrahimi Edin 00:30.60 00:31.03 01:01.63

2 Fuller Tommy 00:34.11 00:34.80 01:08.91

3 Held Nelson 00:36.29 00:37.11 01:13.40

4 Shabani Rilind 00:36.90 00:38.84 01:15.74

5 Birsan Patrick 00:45.08 00:44.75 01:29.83

6 Cacabelos Juan Pablo 01:28.40 01:43.74 03:12.14

8H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Stalder Joana 00:31.88 00:31.91 01:03.79

2 De Almeida Luana 00:38.02 00:39.31 01:17.33

3 Kronberger Zoé 00:38.30 00:39.53 01:17.83

4 Burgener Cecilia 00:40.97 00:39.82 01:20.79

5 Burgener Nalani 00:43.08 00:41.34 01:24.42

8H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00



Variante 1 (Rennen/Snowboard)

Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00

Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Stalder Thierry 00:51.65 00:53.21 01:44.86

2 Schuster Javier 00:54.91 00:51.21 01:46.12



Variante 2 (Differenz)

5H bis 8H Mädchen 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Supersaxo Anja 00:41.92 00:42.66 00:00.74

2 Pinto Do Cabo Inês 00:42.68 00:43.60 00:00.92

3 Schuster Delina 00:45.45 00:46.38 00:00.93

4 Lömker Paulina 00:46.36 00:47.52 00:01.16

5 Supersaxo Romaine 00:44.41 00:45.94 00:01.53

6 Rauch Za'ira 00:50.03 00:51.84 00:01.81

7 Bumann Grace 00:47.10 00:49.05 00:01.95

8 Erni Lara 01:59.06 01:55.94 00:03.12

9 Cacabelos Maria 01:07.45 01:00.01 00:07.44

5H bis 8H Knaben 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Marques Pereira Samuel 00:46.91 00:46.96 00:00.05

2 Rölicke Samuel 00:44.35 00:43.74 00:00.61

3 Rauch Jordan 00:48.98 00:48.02 00:00.96

4 Gonzaga Kelvin 00:58.05 00:57.04 00:01.01

5 Gomes Edgar 00:48.89 00:47.82 00:01.07



Schülermeisterin

1 Stalder Joana 8H 01:03.79

2 Siegel Felicitas 7H 01:04.36

3 Bumann Ella 6H 01:10.40

4 Bumann Lee 7H 01:10.77

5 De Almeida Luana 8H 01:17.33

6 Kronberger Zoé 8H 01:17.83

7 Ristic Irena 6H 01:18.49

8 Burgener Cecilia 8H 01:20.79

9 Moser Rayna 6H 01:21.16

10 Ibrahimi Eda 4H 01:21.28

Schülermeister

1 Ibrahimi Edin 7H 01:01.63

2 Bumann Severin 6H 01:05.68

3 Siegel Emanuel 5H 01:07.51

4 Fuller Tommy 7H 01:08.91

5 Held Nelson 7H 01:13.40

6 Dürre Jannes 5H 01:13.89

7 Shabani Rilind 7H 01:15.74

8 Girod Ilay 5H 01:16.21

9 Zurbriggen Lino 5H 01:23.75

10 Kronberger Noah 6H 01:27.36


